

PAVING OF COTTONWOOD RD  
US 97 TO BNSF RR  
DESCHUTES COUNTY, OREGON  
PROJECT # W66113

BID RESULTS

BID OPENING 2:00 PM 8/4/2021

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORTHWEST 64500 O.B. RILEY RD BEND, OR 97703		HIGH DESERT AGGREGATE AND PAVING, INC. P.O. BOX 1929 REDMOND, OR 97756		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 16821 SE MCGILLVRAY BLVD. SUITE B 210 VANCOUVER, WA 98683	
ITEMS				UNIT	QNTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	1			\$66,650.00	\$66,650.00	\$32,832.00	\$32,832.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	Temporary Protection And Direction Of Traffic	LS	1			\$20,330.00	\$20,330.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Temporary Signs	SQFT	144			\$20.00	\$2,880.00	\$16.37	\$2,357.28	\$25.00	\$3,600.00
4	Portable Changeable Message Signs	EACH	2			\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
5	Flaggers	HOUR	300			\$63.00	\$18,900.00	\$73.85	\$22,155.00	\$66.00	\$19,800.00
6	Pilot Cars	HOUR	100			\$78.00	\$7,800.00	\$90.20	\$9,020.00	\$81.00	\$8,100.00
7	General Excavation	CUYD	125			\$28.00	\$3,500.00	\$31.00	\$3,875.00	\$60.00	\$7,500.00
8	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 2 - 4 Inches Deep	SQYD	24,206			\$8.00	\$193,648.00	\$2.15	\$52,042.90	\$2.50	\$60,515.00
9	Aggregate Base	TON	22			\$25.00	\$550.00	\$132.00	\$2,904.00	\$75.00	\$1,650.00
10	Aggregate Shoulders	TON	84			\$26.00	\$2,184.00	\$52.50	\$4,410.00	\$135.00	\$11,340.00
11	Level 3, 1/2 Inch ACP Mixture	TON	4,222			\$59.00	\$249,098.00	\$73.00	\$308,206.00	\$80.00	\$337,760.00
12	Extra For Asphalt Approaches	EACH	1			\$895.00	\$895.00	\$1,785.02	\$1,785.02	\$500.00	\$500.00
13	Delineators, Type 1	EACH	84			\$41.00	\$3,444.00	\$52.00	\$4,368.00	\$52.00	\$4,368.00
14	Bi-Directional Yellow Type 1AR Markers, Recessed	EACH	229			\$12.00	\$2,748.00	\$35.00	\$8,015.00	\$35.00	\$8,015.00
15	Longitudinal Pavement Markings - Paint	FOOT	33,766			\$0.25	\$8,441.50	\$0.30	\$10,129.80	\$0.30	\$10,129.80
						TOTAL =	\$584,068.50	TOTAL =	\$474,000.00	TOTAL =	\$537,277.80
										TOTAL =	\$598,598.00